1 23.02.22 en / 516A
02
43
23
8
• According to IEC/EN 61131-2
• CANopen interface according to DS301 version 3.0 (Plug and Play
 selectable), as option with galvanic separation

• Input module, digital IP 5502
• Output module, digital IP 5503
Ordering example for variant
Accessories
IP 5503   28   /_00   DC 24 V
 Auxiliary voltage
 Bus interface
 0 CANopen interface without
  galvanic separation
 1   CANopen interface with
galvanic separation
 Contacts
 Type
4 23.02.22 en / 516A
Design of a 2-wire remote control
Switch position: Plug & Play
Connect input module IP 5502 to output module IP 5503 via a 2-wire line
adjust addresses and slide switch.
Application Examples
Operation with CANopen PLC
Switch position: CANopen
M7329_b
A2
A2
S0
L0
L1
I0
03
C0(-)
04
I1
13
C1(-)
14
S1
S6
S7
I6
I7
C6(-)
C7(-)
Input module
IP5502.08
DC24V
Adr. 1
Output
module
IP5503.28
DC24V
Adr. 51
L6
L7
63
73
64
74
+
+
-
-
DC 24V
DC 24V
** Both ends of the 2-wire bus have to be terminated
with a bridge between CAN_H and RAB.
A1+
A1+
RAB **
RAB **
CAN_L
CAN_L